EAST PARK
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
MEETING AGENDA
July 28, 2025
313 CAMPUS STREET
CELEBRATION, FLORIDA 34747
Page 1
East Park Community Development District

for 140W, 300W, and 470W
 — Yoke mounting sold separately
ORDERING GUIDE
FLOODLT 2A SXXX XXX D 8 SC2 BZ P
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
FLOODLT = Flood Light 2A = Generation 2A S030 = 15/25/30W
S060 = 35/45/60W
S140 = 80/100/140W
S300 = 200/250/300W
S470 = 350/400/470W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
80 = >80 CRI SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
BZ = Bronze P = Photocell
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
LENGTH
IN (MM)
WIDTH
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LB (KG)
CORD LENGTH
IN (MM)
30W 7 (180) 1.65 (42) 5.9 (150) 2.43 (1.1) 24 (610)
60W 8.3 (210) 1.62 (41.2) 7.1 (180) 2.9 (1.32) 24 (610)
140W 10.95 (278) 2.28 (58) 8.82 (224) 7.1 (3.2) 40 (1016)
300W 16.54 (420) 2.91 (74) 14.17 (360) 16.1 (7.3) 40 (1016)
470W 22.1 (560) 2.95 (75) 17.72 (450) 25.8 (11.7) 40 (1016)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT) DISTR.
TOTAL LUMENS
@ 4000K (LM) DLC LPW PHOTOCELL
63860 FLOODLT2AS030UNHD8SC2BZP 15/25/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
2250/3700
/4500
5.1
Prem Up to 150 Integrated
Photocell
63861 FLOODLT2AS060UNHD8SC2BZP 35/45/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
5250/6750
/9000
5.1
Prem Up to 150 Integrated
Photocell
63862 FLOODLT2AS140UNHD8SC2BZP 80/100/140 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
12000/15000
/21000
5.1
Prem Up to 150 Integrated
Photocell
63863 FLOODLT2AS300UNHD8SC2BZP 200/250/300 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
30000/37500
/45000
5.1
Prem Up to 150 3-Pin Receptacle
for Photocell
63865 FLOODLT2AS300HUVD8SC2BZP 200/250/300 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
30000/37500
/45000
5.1
Prem Up to 150 3-Pin Receptacle
for Photocell
63864 FLOODLT2AS470UNHD8SC2BZP 350/400/470 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
52500/60000
/70500
5.1
Prem Up to 150 3-Pin Receptacle
for Photocell
63866 FLOODLT2AS470HUVD8SC2BZP 350/400/470 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood